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S 507
Midwifery Care Access and Reimbursement Equity Act of 2007

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Feb 6, 2007
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Feb 6, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/senate-bill/507 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Conrad, Kent [D-ND] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: ND   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (24 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Feb 6, 2007

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Feb 6, 2007

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Feb 6, 2007

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Feb 15, 2007

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Mar 6, 2007

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Mar 8, 2007

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Mar 15, 2007

Sen. Bingaman, Jeff [D-NM] D · NM Jun 19, 2007

Sen. Salazar, Ken [D-CO] D · CO Jul 25, 2007

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Sep 4, 2007

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 6, 2007

Sen. Harkin, Tom [D-IA] D · IA Sep 24, 2007

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Oct 15, 2007

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Oct 15, 2007

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Oct 23, 2007

Sen. Coleman, Norm [R-MN] R · MN Oct 23, 2007

Sen. Clinton, Hillary Rodham [D-NY] D · NY Oct 30, 2007

Sen. Lincoln, Blanche L. [D-AR] D · AR Nov 14, 2007

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Dec 4, 2007

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Jan 29, 2008

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Mar 7, 2008

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Jun 9, 2008

Sen. Snowe, Olympia J. [R-ME] R · ME Jun 9, 2008

Sen. Sununu, John E. [R-NH] R · NH Sep 10, 2008
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Feb 6, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 HR 864 Related bill Feb 20, 2007: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Summary  (as of Feb 6, 2007) 

Midwifery Care Access and Reimbursement Equity Act of 2007 - Amends title XVIII (Medicare) of the Social Security Act

to provide for the coverage of and payment for certified midwife services. (Currently only certified nurse-midwife services

are covered.)

Actions Timeline

Feb 6, 2007: Introduced in Senate
Feb 6, 2007: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S1648)
Feb 6, 2007: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
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